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ACCIONA SA EUR1

ISIN: ES0125220311

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:30

Price
127.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.67% (2.10)

ES0125220311
ANA
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

6,950 EUR
IBEX 35

127.70 EUR (50)
127.80 EUR (50)
126.20 EUR
128.10 EUR
126.10 EUR
125.70 EUR
126.72162 EUR
569
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27769132,129796945,215775434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0125220311&ID_NOTATION=94467231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0125220311&ID_NOTATION=94467231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=511ba175a7fee0e64667862cd2e70aeffa9c985117ad4260ed009fe768dc5058&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=084f31eccb84dc75b&time=1726370107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84d2b5ab8e651dcf4c770129f83d93bb617981e4ad148329c709838e84a508c4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92cfddb0d0b593905&time=1726370107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5585db3c470b6810785f74cc6f943a7d25d902d3378505430de510aeecb06cd9&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=008d967cc29ddd53b&time=1726370107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12e850d1a5360281d303b2f526146948bffe388a5207114bbcda8844cd06dcae&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=31e06beb8eac8b57a&time=1726370107&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e02dff894ec2bf43e209c2cffa5425fbff4b3913b0cbdd3d4e54071e2319261b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78d7524a77cd97856&time=1726370107&tool=RSC

ACCIONA SA EUR1

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:30

Price
127.80 EUR

Difference

(] 1

General attributes

67% (2.10)

ISIN ES0125220311
Symbol ANA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,950 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 127.70 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 127.80 EUR (50)
Open 126.20 EUR
High 128.10 EUR
Low 126.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 125.70 EUR
VWAP 126.72162 EUR
Volume (pcs) 569
Trading volume 72,104.60
Number of trades 13
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.36% +0.43% -13.34%
Perf (abs.) +15.00 +0.55 -19.60
Beta - - -
Volatility 31.61 30.80 29.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

126.90 EUR (345

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

(
121.80 EUR (192
117.60 EUR (215

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACCIONA SA EUR1

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
09/13

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:46
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

127.10 EUR

127.80 EUR

126.10 EUR

125.70 EUR

127.45 EUR

134.70 EUR (2024/01/02

99.92 EUR (2024/02/28
138.00 EUR (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
118.31 EUR (197)
)
)
)
99.92 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.07 13
0.00 9
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94467231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3707305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21782171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959209

ACCIONA SA EUR1

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:08

15:30

19:31

21:52

17:35

127.80 EUR

140.00 USD

126.90 EUR

127.60 EUR

127.70 EUR

0.01 2
0.00 1
0.00 7
0.00 18
10.29 897
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15766899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=765329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407741

ACCIONA SA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

Mroreros o0 dreTa p osfenddaded

%acciona

Contact Details
ACCIONA SA

Avenida de la Gran, Via de Hortaleza, 1 -

28033 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-657-64-60
Fax: +34-91-663-28-51
E-mail: press@acciona.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Manuel
Entrecanales
Domecq

Andres Pan de
Soraluce

Enrique Perez-Pla

Joaquin Mollinedo

Jose Julio Figueroa

Jose Maria Lopez-
Galiacho

José Angel Tejero
Santos

Juan Ignacio
Entrecanales Franco
Juan Muro Lara

Macarena Carriéon

Rafael Mateo

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Clavarino

Gonzalez Teresa
Sanjurjo

Javier Entrecanales
Franco

Javier Sendagorta
Gomez del Campillo

Jerénimo Marcos
Gerard Rivero

José Maria Pacheco
Guardiola

Juan Ignacio
Entrecanales Franco

Maite Arango Garcia-
Urtiaga

Maria Salgado
Madrinan

Maria Dolores
Dancausa Trevifio

Sonia Dula

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:press@acciona.com
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